Applicazio
ni Auto

LAND
ROVER

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER 1l
(L322)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

CcVv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.6 D 4x4

2006/04 -
2012/08

3628 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

368DT

LAND
ROVER
RANGE
ROVER
SPORT
(L320)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.6 D 4x4

2006/04 -
2013/03

3628 ccm

200 KW

272 CV

8 Cilindri

Diesel

368DT



https://www.dipacommerce.com/collettore-destro-dipa-land-rover-3-6.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/collettore-destro-dipa-land-rover-3-6.html

